
Sint-Jorisgilde Sint-Job 
 

Wisselbekerschieting zaterdag 7 september 2019 

 

Sint-Joris Sint-Job   192 

Sint-Joris Brecht   175 

Sint-Joris Nieuwmoer   175 

Sint-Andries Wildert   172 

 

Rangschikking schutters 

    1 2 3 4 5 6 totaal 
1 Cox Frank St-J  6 6 6 4 6 6 34 

2 De Smedt Wim St-J  4 6 6 5 6 6 33 

3 Van Hofstraeten Sep St-J  6 5 5 6 6 5 33 

4 Van Ginneken Nancy W  5 5 5 6 6 6 33 
5 Bruneel Manu B  6 4 6 5 5 6 32 

6 Koyen Patrick St-J  4 6 6 5 6 5 32 

7 Van Ginneken Kris B  6 4 5 5 5 6 31 
8 Arnouts Dietse N  5 6 6 3 5 6 31 

9 De Greef Mario St-J  5 4 5 6 4 6 30 

10 Van Riel Jacky St-J  4 4 5 6 5 6 30 

11 Quick Bjorn N  4 6 4 6 5 5 30 
12 Nouws Tony N  6 5 6 3 5 5 30 

13 Van Hooydonck Andre N  6 6 2 5 5 6 30 

14 Van Ginneken Ludo W  5 6 3 6 4 6 30 

15 Wouters Dave B  5 3 6 5 5 5 29 
16 Van Looveren Frans B  3 5 6 4 6 5 29 

17 De Ren Gunther St-J  5 5 5 4 6 4 29 

18 De Block Ronny W  6 5 5 6 4 3 29 

19 Vermeiren Jan B  6 5 6 5 x 6 28 
20 Uytdewilligen Cis N  3 6 6 4 5 4 28 

21 Dansaert Sally W  4 5 5 5 6 3 28 

22 Van Hoof Nick St-J  5 5 4 5 5 3 27 

23 Pinseel Julie W  4 4 4 5 5 5 27 

24 Bartholomeeusen Kurt B  3 5 5 3 4 6 26 

25 Arnouts Kevin N  3 4 5 5 4 5 26 

26 Pinseel Alex W  6 3 4 4 4 4 25 

27 Claessen Chris N  5 6 1 3 5 4 24 
28 Schrooyen Glenn W  4 3 4 4 5 4 24 

29 Veraart Marc N  2 5 2 6 6 2 23 

30 Bresseleers Marcel St-J  4 3 3 3 6 2 21 

31 Tilborghs Jos N  5 5 x 3 4 3 20 

32 Arnouts Eric N  2 2 6 4 1 4 19 

33 Joosen Stefaan B  3 6 3 2 4 1 19 

34 Van Ginneken Jeannine W  3 4 2 2 4 4 19 

35 Janssens Patrick B  4 4 2 5 2 x 17 



Sint-Joris Sint-Job 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totaal   

Cox Frank 6 6 6 4 6 6 34  

De Smedt Wim 4 6 6 5 6 6 33  

Van Hofstraeten Sep 6 5 5 6 6 5 33  
Koyen Patrick 4 6 6 5 6 5 32  

De Greef Mario 5 4 5 6 4 6 30 Totaal 

Van Riel Jacky 4 4 5 6 5 6 30 192 
 

 

Sint-Joris Brecht 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totaal   
Bruneel Manu 6 4 6 5 5 6 32  

Van Ginneken Kris 6 4 5 5 5 6 31  

Van Looveren Frans 3 5 6 4 6 5 29  

Wouters Dave 5 3 6 5 5 5 29  
Vermeiren Jan 6 5 6 5 x 6 28 Totaal  

Bartholomeeusen Kurt 3 5 5 3 4 6 26 175 

 

 

Sint-Joris Nieuwmoer 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totaal   

Arnouts Dietse 5 6 6 3 5 6 31  
Van Hooydonck Andre 6 6 2 5 5 6 30  

Quick Bjorn 4 6 4 6 5 5 30  

Nouws Tony 6 5 6 3 5 5 30  

Uytdewilligen Cis 3 6 6 4 5 4 28 Totaal  
Arnouts Kevin 3 4 5 5 4 5 26 175 

 

 

Sint-Andries Wildert 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totaal   

Van Ginneken Nancy 5 5 5 6 6 6 33  

Van Ginneken Ludo 5 6 3 6 4 6 30  
De Block Ronny 6 5 5 6 4 3 29  

Dansaert Sally 4 5 5 5 6 3 28  

Pinseel Julie 4 4 4 5 5 5 27 Totaal 

Pinseel Alex 6 3 4 4 4 4 25 172 
 


